

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10429-10430/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2008 in CWP No.7417/2008 dated 15/01/2010 in CWP No.7417/2008,RA No.296/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
VERSUS
SALOCHANA GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)
Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 05/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Though even on earlier occasion as a last chance, time was granted to the petitioner to file affidavit of dasti service and proof in respect of unserved respondents.

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, one more chance is granted by extending time to three more weeks finally.

	(GEETA AHUJA)			(HARJINDER KAUR)	
	SR.P.A			COURT MASTER	