

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3/2012 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11671/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/12/2010 in LPA No.1196/2010  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIDHAN SINGH Respondent(s)

(for stay of contempt proceedings and office report)

Date: 19/11/2012 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Add. Adv. Gen.  
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Malik, Adv. for  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No further order for the present on the interlocutory  
application.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|