

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6327-6331/2012

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURINDRA KUMAR MISHRA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.  
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.  
Mr. Somrendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has made a submission at Bar that the respondents who are unserved, as shown in the Tabular Form, he would be filing necessary affidavit with proof of dasti service.

Necessary compliance be made by 18.2.2013, failing which, the matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary orders.

		(M.A. SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	